
Srijeda,  15. lipnja 2022.Stranica 3590  –  broj 18

sada glasi:

ugostiteljstvo  i

do 12 m2

12.000,00 -

400,00  -

2

30,00  -

40,00

Opæina Punat

R E P U B L I K A   H R V A T S K A

KLASA: 342-01/21-01/02

Punat, 31. svibnja 2022. godine

33.



 Stranica 3591  – broj 18Srijeda,  15. lipnja 2022.

4.3. Vrh  drugog

nasipa  (pera) 4793  k.o.

iznajmljivanje

i spašavanja

pedaline

SUP daska

kanu/kajak

6 kom

4 kom

3 kom

450,00  -

500,00

kn/kom

30,00  -

40,00

kn/kom

9a)

2162/83 

Baška

iznajmljivanje SUP daska

kanu/kajak

3 kom

3 kom

400,00 - 

500,00 

kn/kom

do 12m2

1 kom 9.000,00 - 

12.000,00 

kn - 

paušal

40 kom

20 kom

20,00 - 

30,00 

kn/kom



Srijeda,  15. lipnja 2022.Stranica 3592  –  broj 18



 Stranica 3593  – broj 18Srijeda,  15. lipnja 2022.



Srijeda,  15. lipnja 2022.Stranica 3594  –  broj 18



 Stranica 3595  – broj 18Srijeda,  15. lipnja 2022.


